Support the Wyndhurst Improvement Association Membership Drive

The Wyndhurst Improvement Association asks all community residents to renew or become a member of the organization.

What do my dues go for and why should I join?

Where do my dues go? Over the past few years the WIA has addressed many important issues, including: the Stony Run stream restoration, zoning, crime in the community, Friends School relations, traffic calming along Summit Avenue as well as hosting annual community events like the Block Party, Winter Progressive Dinner, and Children's Halloween Parade.

The WIA contributed to the improvement of the Roland Park Elementary School playground and gardens, and the library.

Why should I pay?

Without an active neighborhood association citizen's concerns and interests can be easily overlooked. The WIA has effectively advocated for Wyndhurst for the last 50 years, and has served as a medium through which creative and committed residents have been able to channel their energies to

the benefit of the greater good. Please help us keep up the good work!

How much are my dues?

Annual membership dues are only \$20 per household.

I'm ready to pay. What do I do next?

Please drop off or mail your dues to WIA's Treasurer, **Henry Kay,**

721 Colorado Avenue Baltimore, MD 21210

Mail or drop off to: Henry Kay, 721 Colorado Avenue, Baltimore, MD 21210
Make out your check to the Wyndhurst Improvement Association
Name(s)
Address
Email
Yes. I'd like to subscribe to the WIA Community alerts email list



Wyndhurst Improvement Association